

FOLEYSHALD ENGINEERING, LLC  
 3803 N 153<sup>RD</sup> STREET, SUITE 203  
 OMAHA, NE 68116  
 T 402.804.3993



Tabulation of Bids

Owner: SID 320 - Bridgeport of Sarpy County

Project: PCSMP Basin Maintenance

Bid Date: March 11, 2021, 2:00 PM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	DEJ Grading 531 Sunset Dr. Yutan, NE 68073		CDS Enterprise P.O. Box 464 Arlington, NE 68002		Ashland Road Excavating LLC 4405Ashland Rd Plattsmouth, NE 68048		H&H Hausman, LLC 2755 River Road Drive #145 PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68069	
				BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	BID UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING-GENERAL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	DEWATERING PUMP	60	HRS	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
4	EXCAVATE BASINS - HAUL OFF SITE	1984	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 35,712.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 39,680.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 49,600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 25,792.00
5	BASIN FINISH GRADING	5	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	SEEDING - UNITED SEEDS RAIN GARDEN MIX	4302	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,604.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 9,034.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,604.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,151.00
7	SEEDING - TYPE B MIX	6678	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,678.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,017.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,678.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,669.50
8	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS - TYPE II	3388	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,082.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 6,098.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,082.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,235.00
9	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 225.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 225.00
10	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	100	TN	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
11	REMOVE CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	100	TN	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
12	STREET CLEANING	25	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
13	REPAIR MULTI-USE TRAIL	500	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items					\$ 89,551.00		\$ 112,629.60		\$ 116,339.00		\$ 45,122.50

Engineers Estimate: \$96,876

Bid Bond Amount: \$4,900